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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUDY BONUS Last start winner CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2E. Harris 537457 5/4156

 2 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/2A. Rayner 540568 8/6162

 3 FEDERAL FLAME Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/2D. Watts 545454 3/2174

 4 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2171

 5 TRANQUIL COCO Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/080

 6 ESMAY NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550134 4/3249

 7 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3189

 8 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3162

 9 DUNWORLEY LASS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4L. Dagott 538417 1/0105

 10 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/093

 11 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/184

 12 SIMOKA Dropping in grade CAS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 5/4129

 13 ROBELL HUGO Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2B. Ellis 542709 3/2198

 14 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 542706 2/1186

 15 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10183

 16 MAGIC LIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2159

 17 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1150

 18 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2144

 19 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3132

 20 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0129

 21 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1E. Harris 537455 6/5129

 22 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 2/1116

 23 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/0114

 24 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2114

 25 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0111

 26 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1108

 27 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3105

 28 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3102

 29 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3J. Northfield 539570 2/199
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 30 BRAEDALE Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/696

 31 CONFUSED Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545223 4/393

 32 MENTAL MENZIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/081

 33 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/178

 34 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/072

 35 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 36 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/066
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 1 FEDERAL FLAME Last start winner DUB, 25/06/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/2D. Watts 545454 3/2174

 2 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2171

 3 TRANQUIL COCO Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/080

 4 ESMAY NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550134 4/3249

 5 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3189

 6 PHANTOM MENACE Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 542248 4/3162

 7 DUNWORLEY LASS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4L. Dagott 538417 1/0105

 8 IN THE THIRTIES 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/093

 9 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/07/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/184

 10 SIMOKA Dropping in grade CAS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 5/4129

 11 ROBELL HUGO Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2B. Ellis 542709 3/2198

 12 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 542706 2/1186

 13 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10183

 14 MAGIC LIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2159

 15 LIL MIKI BREEZE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1150

 16 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2144

 17 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3132

 18 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0129

 19 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1E. Harris 537455 6/5129

 20 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 2/1116

 21 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 4/2114

 22 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/0114

 23 TRANQUIL JOKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0111

 24 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1108

 25 EDGE ELEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1L. Dagott 535826 4/3105

 26 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/3102

 27 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 12/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3J. Northfield 539570 2/199

 28 BRAEDALE Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/696

 29 CONFUSED Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545223 4/393

 30 MENTAL MENZIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/081

 31 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/178
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 32 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/072

 33 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 34 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/066
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 1 LADY HOLLIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/0116

 2 LADY SUSAN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/080

 3 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/07/2022, R2, P

CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1C. Northfield 550630 0/0112

 4 EVE AND JAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/094

 5 BLUE CHIP SONNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 2P M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/092

 6 SMART TIMES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 10/07/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Gardoll 542891 0/092

 7 KILARA GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 3P M/1J. Northfield 550129 0/070

 8 INTEGRITY STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/07/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 7P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/058

 9 SECRET GIFT 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/046

 10 KINGSBRAE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/072

 11 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/046

 12 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1J. King 543641 0/039
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 1 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5270

 2 DARK FATE Dropping in grade GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 10/9204

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3M 1M 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 15/5288

 4 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 2P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 11/5166

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6162

 6 CINDY SWANS 1 Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1120

 7 KINGSBRAE BEAR Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 4/3276

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5186

 9 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1216

 10 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 4/1192

 11 TRANQUIL NEBO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1156

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3141

 13 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/0129

 14 MISS DUTTON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0111

 15 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1T. Falls 545224 4/3111

 16 ZENA ARENA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/0108

 17 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/396

 18 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/190

 19 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/166
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 1 QUEEN WOK Last start winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2M. Landrigan 552323 3/2222

 2 CARRAMAR DRIVE Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3M. Small 544993 3/1220

 3 KINGSBRAE BEE Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1189

 4 INTEGRITY GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 540922 2/1174

 5 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1153

 6 DUNWORLEY LASS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4L. Dagott 538417 1/0105

 7 LADY MONICA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/098

 8 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/093

 9 POLARIZER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4S. Kempshall 544037 3/0138

 10 BUNDY CHELLE Weighted points score IPS, 19/07/2022, R5, 3 2P 3P 1P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1264

 11 WHO'S A PICTURE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/2M. Patterson 545307 3/2201

 12 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1198

 13 MAGIC LIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2159

 14 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4C. Gardoll 542277 1/0156

 15 TRANQUIL NEBO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3G. Robertson 539576 3/1156

 16 LIL MIKI BREEZE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1150

 17 BACKLIT BARLEY Weighted points score GRA, 08/07/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/0146

 18 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 542853 1/0129

 19 LEE'S BONUS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0129

 20 RIPPLE LANE Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0123

 21 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 2/0122

 22 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1120

 23 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 4P 7Y 6P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 2/1116

 24 TRANQUIL JOKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0111

 25 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0111

 26 MISS DUTTON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 1/0111

 27 ZENA ARENA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 2/0108

 28 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/099

 29 JIMARY APRIL Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 5/4M. Ross 548382 1/096

 30 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/290

 31 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/184
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 32 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/083

 33 MENTAL MENZIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/081

 34 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/072

 35 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/166
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 19/15396

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 8P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8327

 3 FAST LIAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 20/15288

 4 QUICK AS 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 11/7270

 5 TRANQUIL BEN Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5270

 6 DARK FATE Dropping in grade GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 10/9204

 7 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R2, P 6P 3M 1M 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 15/5288

 8 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R6, P 4P 6M 2P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 520485 11/5166

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6162
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 1 LADY HOLLIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/0116

 2 HIT LIST Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1R. Hall 551301 0/083

 3 LADY SUSAN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/080

 4 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/07/2022, R2, P

CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P

6P 2P 2P M/1C. Northfield 550630 0/0112

 5 EVE AND JAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/07/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/094

 6 JIMARY JUNE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 12/07/2022, R1, P 8P 3P M/1M. Ross 548384 0/074

 7 INTEGRITY ANGEL First start M/1R. Andrews 550324 0/00

 8 DARRYL'S DREAM First start M/1M. Northfield 549648 0/00

 9 ZAMBORA TOM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 6P M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/042

 10 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 8P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/074

 11 EXPERT TEASE Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1W. Gilbert 549015 0/052

 12 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 7P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/046

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC SPRY Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 529624 8/5198

 2 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 528673 13/5264

 3 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3186

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 20/07/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1159

 5 JIMARY STAR Last start placegetter CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1M. Ross 507480 13/8138

 6 CINDY SWANS 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/2120

 7 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2216

 8 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1J. Antonelli 543150 4/3207

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 7/0162

 10 STEAL AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7162

 11 DOUBLE POINTS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0123

 12 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0120

 13 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0111

 14 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/098

 15 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/093

 16 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 533614 4/290

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 19/15396

 2 FAST LIAR 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 20/15288

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK AS 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 11/7270

 2 CRISTIANO BLUE Weighted points score IPS, 20/07/2022, R5, 3 7P 4P 4P 2/1/1T. Duncan 540571 7/6216

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF THIRTY Last start winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 540250 10/6222

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/2C. Graham 496364 9/1162

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Sunday, 24 July 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Gardoll 537226 4/0174

 2 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 4/0159

 3 DOUBLE POINTS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 523474 1/0123

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 July 2022 - 07:42 AM WST


